Yeshiva College — Spring 2026 Midterm Exam Schedule

DAY/DATE Section
Friday, March 13 611/621/631
Monday, March 16 241/251
Tuesday, March 17 311/341
Wednesday, March 18 231/441/461
Thursday, March 19 511/542
Monday, March 23 211/261
Tuesday, March 24 331/352/361

PLEASE CONFIRM MIDTERM DATES WITH INSTRUCTORS

WILF CAMPUS - SPRING 2026 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

DAY/DATE 9:30-11:45 A.M. 1:00-3:15 P.M.
Thursday, May 14 Section 241/441 Section 461
Friday, May 15 Section 341 Section 211/411
Sunday, May 17 Section 511 (SYMS) Section Section 311 (ALL)
611/621/631 Section 511 (YC)
Monday, May 18 Section 331 ALL HEBREW SECTIONS
INCLUDING IBC
Tuesday, May 19 Section 231 Section 552/561
Wednesday, May 20 Section 352/361 Section 251/261

ALL HEBREW CLASS FINALS WILL BE GIVEN ON
Monday, May 18. Exams are in person and will start at 1pm.

LAB EXAMS ARE SCHEDULED BY INSTRUCTORS.
Please consult with your lab instructor for dates/times.



